
Well Name: GM 343-5
Surface Location: MV 34-5 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 5977.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1603533.00000 2258808.70000 39.46106 -108.12553 A03
KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 577 (26' RKB) mab)
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GM 434-5
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GM 705-34-8-HN2

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
614.31 620.00 15.00 340.00 61.15 -22.26 64.78 65.08 Begin Turn 3.00°/100
826.59 843.59 21.46 345.89 128.08 -42.15 134.56 134.94 Hold 21.46° Inc, 345.89° Az

3514.98 3732.22 21.46 345.89 1152.91 -299.86 1191.27 1191.68 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4563.00 4805.15 0.00 0.00 1345.50 -348.28 1389.84 1390.25 Vertical
4663.00 4905.15 0.00 0.00 1345.50 -348.28 1389.84 1390.25 Top Gas
6613.00 6855.15 0.00 0.00 1345.50 -348.28 1389.84 1390.25 TD at 6855.15
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51961.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 5/27/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 05-07S-096W
Site: MV 34-5 Pad
Well: GM 343-5

Design #2 24Jul14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

30 September, 2014

Plan: Design #2 24Jul14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 05-07S-096W

MV 34-5 Pad

GM 343-5 - Slot A03

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-5 - Slot A03Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 05-07S-096W, Garfield County, CO, 05-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 34-5 Pad

Map

-1.66 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,540.12600 usft

2,258,825.25200 usft

0.00 usft

39.461085

-108.125476

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 343-5 - Slot A03

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,533.00000 usft

2,258,808.70000 usft

5,977.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.461064

-108.125534

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 5/27/2014 9.99 65.62 51,961

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 24Jul14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

345.490.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

340.000.003.003.00-22.2661.15614.31340.0015.00620.00

18.732.632.893.00-42.15128.08826.59345.8921.46843.59

0.000.000.000.00-299.861,152.913,514.98345.8921.463,732.22

180.000.00-2.002.00-348.281,345.504,563.000.000.004,805.15

0.000.000.000.00-348.281,345.506,613.000.000.006,855.15 TD / PBHL GM 343-5

9/30/2014 10:31:30AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-5 - Slot A03Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,258,808.700001,603,533.00000 39.461064 -108.125534

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,258,808.700001,603,533.00000 39.461064 -108.125534

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 199.98 1.57 -0.57340.00 2,258,808.172781,603,534.59007 39.461068 -108.125536

400.00 8.40 399.00 19.25 -7.01340.00 2,258,802.252131,603,552.44633 39.461117 -108.125558

600.00 14.40 594.96 56.38 -20.52340.00 2,258,789.816901,603,589.95014 39.461219 -108.125606

620.00 15.00 614.31 61.15 -22.26340.00 2,258,788.219711,603,594.76716 39.461232 -108.125612

Begin Turn 3.00°/100

800.00 20.19 785.84 113.08 -38.26345.02 2,258,773.723181,603,647.13563 39.461374 -108.125669

843.59 21.46 826.59 128.08 -42.15345.89 2,258,770.269881,603,662.24135 39.461415 -108.125683

Hold 21.46° Inc, 345.89° Az

1,000.00 21.46 972.15 183.57 -56.10345.89 2,258,757.926231,603,718.10868 39.461568 -108.125732

9 5/8"

1,200.00 21.46 1,158.29 254.53 -73.95345.89 2,258,742.142071,603,789.54775 39.461763 -108.125795

1,400.00 21.46 1,344.42 325.48 -91.79345.89 2,258,726.357911,603,860.98682 39.461957 -108.125859

1,600.00 21.46 1,530.56 396.44 -109.63345.89 2,258,710.573751,603,932.42590 39.462152 -108.125922

1,800.00 21.46 1,716.70 467.40 -127.47345.89 2,258,694.789591,604,003.86498 39.462347 -108.125985

2,000.00 21.46 1,902.83 538.35 -145.32345.89 2,258,679.005441,604,075.30406 39.462542 -108.126048

2,145.23 21.46 2,038.00 589.88 -158.27345.89 2,258,667.543461,604,127.18094 39.462683 -108.126094

Top of "G" Sand

2,200.00 21.46 2,088.97 609.31 -163.16345.89 2,258,663.221281,604,146.74313 39.462737 -108.126111

2,252.68 21.46 2,138.00 628.00 -167.86345.89 2,258,659.063581,604,165.56086 39.462788 -108.126128

Base of "G" Sand

2,400.00 21.46 2,275.11 680.27 -181.00345.89 2,258,647.437121,604,218.18220 39.462931 -108.126175

2,600.00 21.46 2,461.24 751.22 -198.85345.89 2,258,631.652961,604,289.62128 39.463126 -108.126238

2,800.00 21.46 2,647.38 822.18 -216.69345.89 2,258,615.868801,604,361.06036 39.463321 -108.126301

3,000.00 21.46 2,833.52 893.14 -234.53345.89 2,258,600.084641,604,432.49943 39.463516 -108.126364

3,200.00 21.46 3,019.65 964.09 -252.37345.89 2,258,584.300481,604,503.93851 39.463711 -108.126427

3,400.00 21.46 3,205.79 1,035.05 -270.22345.89 2,258,568.516321,604,575.37759 39.463905 -108.126491

3,600.00 21.46 3,391.93 1,106.00 -288.06345.89 2,258,552.732161,604,646.81665 39.464100 -108.126554

3,730.09 21.46 3,513.00 1,152.16 -299.67345.89 2,258,542.465251,604,693.28466 39.464227 -108.126595

Mesaverde

3,732.22 21.46 3,514.98 1,152.91 -299.86345.89 2,258,542.296951,604,694.04639 39.464229 -108.126596

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,800.00 20.10 3,578.35 1,176.23 -305.72345.89 2,258,537.109461,604,717.52494 39.464293 -108.126616

4,000.00 16.10 3,768.41 1,236.49 -320.87345.89 2,258,523.705461,604,778.19141 39.464458 -108.126670

4,200.00 12.10 3,962.34 1,283.74 -332.75345.89 2,258,513.194321,604,825.76489 39.464588 -108.126712

4,400.00 8.10 4,159.20 1,317.76 -341.31345.89 2,258,505.627211,604,860.01360 39.464682 -108.126742

4,600.00 4.10 4,358.03 1,338.38 -346.49345.89 2,258,501.041021,604,880.77069 39.464738 -108.126761

4,800.00 0.10 4,557.85 1,345.49 -348.28345.89 2,258,499.458091,604,887.93502 39.464758 -108.126767

4,805.15 0.00 4,563.00 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

Vertical

4,905.15 0.00 4,663.00 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,000.00 0.00 4,757.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

5,200.00 0.00 4,957.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

5,400.00 0.00 5,157.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

5,600.00 0.00 5,357.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

5,800.00 0.00 5,557.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

6,000.00 0.00 5,757.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

6,200.00 0.00 5,957.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-5 - Slot A03Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,285.15 0.00 6,043.00 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

Cameo Coals

6,400.00 0.00 6,157.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

6,600.00 0.00 6,357.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

6,755.15 0.00 6,513.00 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

Rollins SS

6,800.00 0.00 6,557.85 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

6,855.15 0.00 6,613.00 1,345.50 -348.280.00 2,258,499.457091,604,887.93953 39.464758 -108.126767

TD at 6855.15 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 343-5 4,663.00 1,604,887.93953 2,258,499.457091,345.50 -348.280.00 0.00 39.464758 -108.126767

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TD / PBHL GM 343-5 6,613.00 1,604,887.93953 2,258,499.457091,345.50 -348.280.00 0.00 39.464758 -108.126767

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"972.151,000.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,145.23 Top of "G" Sand2,038.00

2,252.68 Base of "G" Sand2,138.00

3,730.09 Mesaverde3,513.00

4,905.15 Approx. Top Gas4,663.00

6,285.15 Cameo Coals6,043.00

6,755.15 Rollins SS6,513.00

6,855.15 TD6,613.00

9/30/2014 10:31:30AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 4



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 343-5 - Slot A03Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

620.00 614.31 61.15 -22.26 Begin Turn 3.00°/100

843.59 826.59 128.08 -42.15 Hold 21.46° Inc, 345.89° Az

3,732.22 3,514.98 1,152.91 -299.86 Start Drop -2.00°/100

4,805.15 4,563.00 1,345.50 -348.28 Vertical

4,905.15 4,663.00 1,345.50 -348.28 Top Gas

6,855.15 6,613.00 1,345.50 -348.28 TD at 6855.15
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